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All branches of B.Tech IV Yrs courses Mid-Term, Practical and Viva-Voce 

examinations are scheduled as follows. These examinations will be conducted at the 
respective study centres.  
 
THEORY PAPERS  

Sub Code Subject name Date Time Max. 
Marks 

 
DCE411 
DME411 
DEE411 
DEC411 
DCS411 

Advanced Structural Analysis-II 
Industrial Engineering & Management 
Industrial Management 
Industrial Management 
Object Oriented Analysis & Design 

3.11.2012 
10.00 am 

to 
11.30 am 

15  

DCE412 
DME412 
DEE412 
DEC412 
DCS412 

Earthquake Engineering 
Advanced Machine Design 
Power System Operation and Control 
Satellite Communication 
Computer Networks 

3.11.2012 
2.00pm 

to 
3.30 pm 

15 

DME413 
DEE413 
DEC413 
DCS413 
DCE413 
 

Finite Element Analysis 
Industrial Drives 
Microwave Engineering 
Compiler Design 
Water Resources Engineering-III Design & 
Drawing 

4.11.2012 
10.00 am 

to 
11.30 am 

15  

DCE414 
DME414 
DEE414 
DEC414 
DCS414E 
DCS414F 

Environmental Engineering - II 
Computer Aided Manufacturing & Automation 
Power System Analysis & Stability 
Antennas and Propagation 
VLSI Design 
Image Processing 

4.11.2012 
2.00pm 

to 
3.30 pm 

15 

DCE415 
DME415 
DEE415 
DEC415 
DCS415B 
DCS415E 

Estimation & Valuation 
Mechatronics 
Electrical Machine Design 
VLSI Design 
Cryptography and Networks Security 
Soft Computing 

10.11.2012 
10.00 am 

to 
11.30 am 

15  

DCE416A 
DCE416B 
DCE416C 
DME416C 
DME416D 
DEE416B 
DEE416D 
DEC416A 
DEC416B 

Pre Stressed Concrete 
Structural Dynamics 
Finite Element Analysis 
Optimization Techniques 
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 
HVDC Transmission 
Fuzzy Logic and Application 
Computer Networks 
Speech Processing 

10.11.2012 
2.00pm 

to 
3.30 pm 

15 



DCE421 
DME421 
DEE421 
DEC421 
DCS421 

Advanced Design of Structures 
Mechanical Measurement 
Electrical Power Distribution System Engg. 
Radar and Navigational Aids 
Industrial Management 

11.11.2012 
10.00 am 

to 
11.30 am 

15  

DCE422 
DME422 
DEE422 
DEC422 
DCS422 

Construction Management 
Computer Aided Design 
High Voltage Engineering 
Optical Communication 
Advanced Computer Architecture 

11.11.2012 
2.00pm 

to 
3.30 pm 

15 

DCE423 
DME423 
DEE423 
DEC423 
DCS423 

Transportation Engineering-II 
Energy Resources Utilization 
Computer Aided Power System Analysis 
Mobile and Cellular Communication (Waves) 
Data Warehousing & Data Mining 

17.11.2012 
10.00 am 

to 
11.30 am 

15  

DCE424B 
DCE424F 
DME424C 
DME424D 
DEE424A 
DEE424B 
DEC424A 
DEC424B 
DCS424A 
DCS424C 

Advanced Environmental Engineering 
Remote Sensing and Photo Interpretation 
Robotics 
Computational Fluid Dynamics 
Embedded System & VLSI 
Artificial Neural Networks 
Digital Image Processing 
Microcontrollers and Embedded Systems 
Embedded System 
TSP & PSP 

17.11.2012 
2.00pm 

to 
3.30 pm 

15 

 
PRACTICAL PAPERS 
SUB CODE Date Time  Internal  External  
Practical-I: DCE451, DME451, DEE451, 
                  DEC451, DCS451 

19.1.2013 10.00 to 
11.30 am 

25 50 

Practical-II: DCE452, DME452, DEE452, 
                   DEC452, DCS452 

20.1.2013 10.00 to 
11.30 am 

25 50 

Practical-III: DCE453, DME453, DEE453, 
                    DEC453, DCS453 

27.1.2013 10.00 to 
11.30 am 

25 50 

Practical-IV: DCE461, DME461, DEE461, 
                    DEC461, DCS461 

2.2.2013 10.00 to 
11.30 am 

25 50 

 
Project &Viva-Voce 
Sub code Date Time Internal  External 
Project: DCE462, DME462, DEE462, 
             DEC462, DCS462 

3.2.2013 10.00 to 
11.30 am 

50 100 

 
 
 

Co-ordinator(Exams) 
CDE, ANU 

 


